NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Fall Winter 22-23

Fashion Week dates : March 14 - March 19
Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 14 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

9M

YOKE

MAISON SHUN ISHIZAWA

HOUGA

DAIWA

NON TOKYO

SHINYAKOZUKA

HARUNOBUMURATA

TOMO KOIZUMI
SEVESKIG

See invitation
Digital

Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
(TOKYO FASHION AWARD) - First
time on Tokyo Calendar.

See invitation
Digital - first time on Tokyo FW
Calendar.

See invitation
Digital

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F SPACE O
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar

See invitation
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.

See invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
(TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First
time on Tokyo Calendar.

See invitation
Digital

TUESDAY MARCH 15 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

UCF
KIDILL

OXYMORON

IRENISA
SEIVSON

PEIEN

HIROKO KOSHINO
NEGLECT ADULT PATIENTS
EL CONDUCTORH

CHONO

Digital
Shibuya Hikarie
(TOKYO FASHION AWARD)

Digital - first time Tokyo FW
Calendar.

Digital
Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F SPACE O

See invitation
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar

Digital

Shibuya Hikarie
See invitation
Digital



WED. MARCH 16 CATWALKS

12.30pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

4.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

TANAKADAISUKE

CINOH
NAPE
JOTARO SAITO

BED J.W. FORD
FUMIE TANAKA
LITTLEBIG
HYKE

Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar

Digital
Digital

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F SPACE O

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
Digital

THURSDAY MARCH 17 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

SUPPORT SURFACE
MALION VINTAGE

MEGMIURA WARDROBE

YOSHIOKUBO

CFCL

BIG DESIGN AWARD

MEAGRATIA

BLACKMEANS

APOCRYPHA.
STEIN

Digital
Shibuya Hikarie

(TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First
time on Tokyo Calendar.

Digital
See invitation

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F SPACE O
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.

See invitation
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.

Digital

Shibuya Hikarie
First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.

See invitation

Digital - First time on Tokyo FW
Calendar

FRIDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

12.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

PILLINGS

RAINMAKER
SARTOGRAPH
NISAI
MINTDESIGNS
MALAMUTE

BASE MARK

Shibuya Hikarie
(TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First
time on Tokyo Calendar.

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Shibuya Hikarie

(TOKYO FASHION AWARD)

See invitation



FRIDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

9.00pm

GOLDWIN 0

SATURDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

SUGARHILL

REQUAL?
GIOIA PAN

PAYS DES FEES

ZIN KATO X YUKI MITAMURA
DAIRIKU

TOGA
DRESSEDUNDRESSED

Digital - First Time on Tokyo FW
Calendar.

Shibuya Hikarie
(TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First
time on Tokyo Calendar

See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital.

Shibuya Hikarie
(TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First
time on Tokyo Calendar.

See invitation
Digital
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