

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Fall Winter 22-23

Fashion Week dates: March 14 - March 19

Definitive schedule

MONDAY MA	MONDAY MARCH 14 CATWALKS		
10.00am	9M	See invitation Digital	
11.00am	YOKE	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A (TOKYO FASHION AWARD) - First time on Tokyo Calendar.	
12.00pm	MAISON SHUN ISHIZAWA	See invitation Digital - first time on Tokyo FW Calendar.	
1.00pm	HOUGA	See invitation Digital	
3.00pm	DAIWA	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F SPACE O First time on Tokyo FW Calendar	
4.00pm	NON TOKYO	See invitation First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.	
5.00pm	SHINYAKOZUKA	See invitation	
6.00pm	HARUNOBUMURATA	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A (TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First time on Tokyo Calendar.	
7.00pm	TOMO KOIZUMI	See invitation	
8.00pm	SEVESKIG	Digital	

TUESDAY MARCH 15 CATWALKS		
11.00am	UCF	Digital
12.00pm	KIDILL	Shibuya Hikarie (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)
1.00pm	OXYMORON	Digital - first time Tokyo FW Calendar.
2.00pm	IRENISA	Digital
3.00pm	SEIVSON	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F SPACE O
5.00pm	PEIEN	See invitation First time on Tokyo FW Calendar
6.00pm	HIROKO KOSHINO	Digital
7.00pm	NEGLECT ADULT PATIENTS	Shibuya Hikarie
8.00pm	EL CONDUCTORH	See invitation
9.00pm	CHONO	Digital

WED. MARCH	WED. MARCH 16 CATWALKS		
12.30pm	TANAKADAISUKE	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A First time on Tokyo FW Calendar	
1.30pm	CINOH	Digital	
2.30pm	NAPE	Digital	
3.30pm	JOTARO SAITO	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F SPACE O	
4.30pm	BED J.W. FORD	See invitation	
7.00pm	FUMIE TANAKA	See invitation	
8.00pm	LITTLEBIG	See invitation	
9.00pm	HYKE	Digital	

THURSDAY M	ARCH 17 CATWALKS	
11.00am	SUPPORT SURFACE	Digital
12.00pm	MALION VINTAGE	Shibuya Hikarie (TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First time on Tokyo Calendar.
1.00pm	MEGMIURA WARDROBE	Digital
2.00pm	YOSHIOKUBO	See invitation
3.00pm	CFCL	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F SPACE O First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.
4.00pm	BIG DESIGN AWARD	See invitation First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.
6.00pm	MEAGRATIA	Digital
7.00pm	BLACKMEANS	Shibuya Hikarie First time on Tokyo FW Calendar.
8.00pm	APOCRYPHA.	See invitation
9.00pm	STEIN	Digital - First time on Tokyo FW Calendar

FRIDAY MARCH	I 18 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	PILLINGS	Shibuya Hikarie (TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First time on Tokyo Calendar.
2.00pm	RAINMAKER	Digital
3.30pm	SARTOGRAPH	Digital
4.30pm	NISAI	Digital
6.00pm	MINTDESIGNS	Digital
7.00pm	MALAMUTE	Shibuya Hikarie (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)
8.00pm	BASE MARK	See invitation

FRIDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

9.00pm GOLDWIN 0 Digital - First Time on Tokyo FW

Calendar.

SATURDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

SATURDAY MARCH 19 CAT WALKS		
11.00am	SUGARHILL	Shibuya Hikarie (TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First time on Tokyo Calendar
12.00pm	REQUAL?	See invitation
1.00pm	GIOIA PAN	Digital
2.00pm	PAYS DES FÉES	See invitation
4.30pm	ZIN KATO X YUKI MITAMURA	Digital.
5.30pm	DAIRIKU	Shibuya Hikarie (TOKYO FASHION AWARD) First time on Tokyo Calendar.
6.30pm	TOGA	See invitation
7.30pm	DRESSEDUNDRESSED	Digital